G12500

DRYBLEND HOODED
SWEATSHIRT ADULT

* Regular Fit

* Two End Open End Fleece, Brushed Back

¢ Double Skin Self Fabric Hood

* Dropped Shoulder

* Pouch Pocket

¢ 1x1 Rib With Elastane Cuffs & Bottom Band
For Enhanced Stretch & Recovery

e Tubular Body

¢ High-Performing Black Tear-Away Label

e US Trust Protocol Cotton

S-2XL
50% Cotton 50% Polyester
310 gsm

Country Of Origin - Bangladesh

White 300gsm
Ctn Qty 24 pieces

o

FAIR LABOR

AAAAAAAAAAA

us coron
@ musrw?omcot Sede?

Fones | maroon NAVY
83 32
33

WHITE
30

XL

AL

34-36

38-40

42-44

46-48

50-52




