



G12500

DRYBLEND HOODED SWEATSHIRT ADULT

- Regular Fit
- Two End Open End Fleece, Brushed Back
- Double Skin Self Fabric Hood
- Dropped Shoulder
- Pouch Pocket
- 1x1 Rib With Elastane Cuffs & Bottom Band For Enhanced Stretch & Recovery
- Tubular Body
- High-Performing Black Tear-Away Label
- US Trust Protocol Cotton

S-2XL

50% Cotton 50% Polyester

310 gsm

Country Of Origin - Bangladesh

White 300gsm
Ctn Qty 24 pieces



ASH 93	BLACK 36	FOREST GREEN 33	MAROON 83	NAVY 32
RED 40	ROYAL 51	SPORT GREY 95	WHITE 30	

S	M	L	XL	2XL
34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52